TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2025 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
REV.20250113.5
Description
These 12-24 tapped rails can be installed in the back of a High Density Wall
Cabinet for installations of extra heavy equipment that requires front and
rear mounting. Available in 12U, 15U, 18U and 25U these rails feature EIA
compliant 1.75” hole spacing with RU spaces marked and numbered.
Product Specifications
Product Type: 12-24 Tapped Rails For High Density
Wall Cabinet
Material: Cold Rolled Steel
Finish: Black Powder Coated
Dimensions (HxWxD): Varies By Item #
Rack Unit Quantity: 12U, 15U, 18U or 25U
Compatability: Compatible with 12-24 Phillips Head
Mounting Screws & Washers.
Compliance & Standards: RoHS, EIA Compliant
Quantity Per Package: Set of 2
Ordering Information
Description
12-24 Tapped Rails For High Density Wall Mount Cabinet
Item # Rack Units Dims (H x W x D)
RARWT12 12U 21.00” X 1.25” X 0.69”
RARWT15 15U 26.25” X 1.25” X 0.69”
RARWT18 18U 31.50” X 1.25” X 0.69”
RARWT25 25U 43.75” X 1.25” X 0.69”
HIGH DENSITY WALL CABINET ACCESSORIES
12-24 Tapped Rails for High Density Wall Cabinet
Technical Illustration